Clasicos 1,20 m - 12C
24 de Mayo de 2024

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con crondmetro)

Pista / Arena: None

oS

10

11

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

oDY
CELLO VAN DE BISSCHOP Z
/ INDY RC /2019 / GELDING
/ CASTANO / ANGLO
EUROPEAN STUDBOOK

DIAMONT JGF
ACTION BREAKER / DEIRDRE
X PALERMO / 2014 / MALE /

CASTANA / CDE

GLORIOUS VAGABOND
COCO
VAGABOND DE LA POMME /
PROPHETIE X EYKEN DES
FONTENIS / 2016 / MALE /
CASTANO / SF

NORAH JONES JGF
DODO ST Z / CASY X
CASSINI | / 2014 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / CDE

SHAKIR DE OLID
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
NIRA /2011 / MALE /
CASTANA / CDE

GHORFLI
GHORAK / FLAVIA G MOLINO
X FLAMING STAR /2010 /
FEMALE / NEGRA / CDE

NATUREL Z
NIXON / ISABEAU X
WINNINGMOOD / 2014 /
MALE / CASTANO / ZANG

ELANA DE MAEZA
CON AIR / COURTISANE Z X
CALVIN /2014 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / CDE

MULO VAN'T VELDEKEN
CHARLEKIJN VAN'T & L /
KLOE D'ERMISSERIE / 2012 /
GELDING / CASTANO / BWP

CHESTER DC
ACTION BREAKER / CHOCO X
CASHMAN / 2013 / MALE /
CASTANA / CDE

POLIDORA
CONQUISTADOR / POLINA /

None

L.A.C.

154014

131650

151203

131369

147532

122206

143278

133768

143505

127297

107843

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DAVILA GARCIA,
Fidel
JUAN RAMON
HERRERO ALVAREZ /
NONE

ESPINOSA
MENENDEZ, Joseba

JOSEBA ESPINOSA
MENENDEZ / JGF

GARCIA MARIA DE
LA CONCEPCION,
Letizia
ANTONIO GARCIA
FERNANDEZ / DENIS
PERRAULT

GONZALEZ
SUAREZ, Iraida
IRAIDA GONZALEZ

SUAREZ / |GF

GARCIA SANCHEZ,
Sara
JUAN SEBASTIAN
JUNQUERA DEL CUETO
/ Y.VALLE DE OLID

ALONSO SANZ,
Carmen
BENIGNO ALONSO
LOZANO / GENETICA
MOLINO 11 S.L.

CANGA GONZALEZ,
Maria
MARIA CANGA
GONZALEZ / NONE

JUNQUERA PERERA,
Jairo
Y.FINCA MAEZA /
Y.FINCA MAEZA

OSBORNE DIEZ,
Fernando
PAULA FORERO
GALVAN / NONE

BERMUDEZ
MONTES, Andrea
EVA MARIA MONTES
CORZO / LA MESADA

DC

VEGA FERNANDEZ,
Leo

L.D.N.

13671

241787

273947

42313

153666

42624

805

228514

34218

58777

295370
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